
Judge's Signatures

2018 NorCal Level 4 & 5 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 11:13 AM

Women / 4 / Ch K
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Lee4303
Gymtowne SSF

9.275 9.425 9.1509.100 36.950
1 3T 4 8 1 

1 

Maribel Ruiz4295
Extreme

8.950 9.175 9.3759.400 36.900
6 7 1 4 2 

2 

Eliana Wong4294
San Mateo

9.225 9.250 9.5758.700 36.750
3T 6 9 1 3 

3 

Carissa Iokua4296
Royal

8.700 9.300 9.4009.200 36.600
9 5 3 3 4 

4 

Charlotte Donaldson4300
Golden Bear

9.000 9.525 9.2258.750 36.500
5 2 6 7 5 

5 

Madison Newman4292
Airborne

8.575 9.550 8.9509.275 36.350
11T 1 2 10 6 

6 

Audrey Ramage4299
Champion

8.575 9.425 9.3008.850 36.150
11T 3T 5 6 7 

7 

Elisabeth Mendoza4293
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.700 9.5508.625 36.100
3T 10T 10 2 8 

8 

Arianna Rosaroso4304
Lee's United

9.250 9.000 8.7508.725 35.725
2 8 7T 12 9 

9 

Victoria O'Donoghue4306
USA Sports

8.850 8.900 8.9008.225 34.875
7T 9 13 11 10 

10 

Anna Counts4308
Riley's

8.350 8.375 9.0008.600 34.325
13 12 11 9 11 

11 

Skylar Chin4302
Gymtowne SSF

8.625 8.700 8.6008.300 34.225
10 10T 12 13 12 

12 

Avery Leveque4301
Clovis

8.850 7.150 9.3508.725 34.075
7T 13 7T 5 13 

13 
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